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MLS#: 3596431 Tax Year: 2018
Year Built: 1984 Taxes: $9,041
# Rooms: 6 # FullBaths: 2
# Bedrooms: 2 # HalfBaths: 1
Lotsize: 25X50* Acres: 0.03*

Style: Multi Floor Unit, Townhouse-Interior
Garage: 1 / Built-In Garage, Garage Door Opener
Basement: Yes / Finished, Full
Heat: 1 Unit, Forced Hot Air
Cool: 1 Unit, Central Air
Fireplace: 1 / Living Room, Wood Burning
Directions: Park Ave to Chateau Thierry to Left on West Commons, first Right, to Right on

Greenwich Ct

IMPRESSIVELY RENOVATED, LARGEST 2BR,2.1BTH TOWN HOUSE IN MADISON COMMONS
W/FIN BSMT! STUNNING NEW KIT/W BI ISLAND,QUARTZ CTPS, 2 1/2 RENOV BATHS,BAMBOO
FLRS ON 1ST FL,NEWER STAIR RAIL-MOVE-IN READY! A SPACIOUS ENTRY FOYER LEADS TO A
CUSTOM OAK STAIR RAIL & BAMBOO FLOORING ON 1ST FL. A STUNNING WHITE KIT HAS
QUARTZ CTPS,GLASS TILE BACK SPLASH ,SS APPLIANCES, AND A BI ISLAND W/ STORAGE.
SUNKEN DIN RM/FAM RM HAS WBG FPLC & SLIDERS TO PATIO. A HUGE MASTER BR HAS A
WALK-IN CLOSET W/ BUILT-INS & A REMODELED MASTER BTH WITH WALK-IN SHOWER &
VANITY W/AMPLE STORAGE. 2ND EN SUITE BR HAS UPDATED BATH W/ TUB-SHOWER & WALK
IN CLOSET. LAUNDRY RM ON 2ND FL. SPACIOUS FIN BSMT W/STORAGE CLOSETS IS IDEAL
BONUS SPACE! OUTDOOR FEAT'S PVT PATIO. ENJOY POOL,TENNIS & CLUBHOUSE IN THIS
SOUGHT AFTER COMMUNITY.CLOSE TO DOWNTOWN MAD!

102 GREENWICH COURT
Madison Boro* (2318) $509,000
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